Alla Moda Italian Restaurant

Set Menu Summer 2021

Cena A

4800 H

Today’s antipasto
A H ORI

Fresh tomato cold soup from Hokkaido
EE 7 Ly v a b hOBA—T

Spaghettini pomodoro with eggplant, marinated paprika
and Hokkaido mozzarella cheese
K f-E Xt F—4 Ty Yy LITF—ADANRT T 4 —=RE F—n

Scaloppine pork filet with fennel and lemon cream sauce
BEOKRKMA—7 74 VADAIT Y E—F% HINELHIELEVDED
JU—LY—A

[talian Tiramisu
ARZVT T 4TI A

Bread
AFERT + 7 F v

Coffee or tea
a—b —FIRAA



Cena B

8500 M

Today’s antipasto
A H ORI

Fresh cold tomato soup from Hokkaido
MBHEET Ly v a b FOBEIA—T

Homemade Agnolotti stuffed with moroheiya and Otaru chicken,
ricotta cheese mouse

IMEHITE L F A YO LA—RAEFEDET LY —=

Sauteed Ayu fish with watercress and orange sauce
Mk a7 0 7 vy v ROV

Summer vegetable with grilled lamb loin
and Manganzi pepper
BREBOE T A Fr—AD T U v
TRESEE 5 W6 L& BB RO REMENLT

Bianco mangiare of hazelnuts with coconut ice cream
~N—BF oo TravryYy—LbéaatryVoT A A7) —A

Bread
HFEMT v F v

Coffee or tea
a—b —FIRAA



Alla Moda Italian Restaurant
A La Carte Menu Summer 2021

Antipasti

Hokkaido “Stracciatella” mozzarella cheese Caprese style and vegetables
ACHHEEAEE Y 7 LI F— XL FHBEOE Y 4 E—=F

Scabbard fish carpaccio with estragon, cucumber, vinaigrette dressing
KINEDANNyFa ZpHY LA TIL LECVOY 4 X T Ly b
Deep fry conger fish and Manganzi pepper, chilled corn sauce
RFETEFEONPDBLDOT T v b WlEVWESIBAILDY—A
“Affettarto Misto” Assorted Italian ham and salami

T7xzyH—FIAM~ AZUTENLETTIDKYEOE

Primo piatti

Spaghettini pomodoro with eggplant, marinated paprika and Hokkaido mozzarella cheese
KhiFe~XuF—2 EyV 7y LIF—ADANRT v T 4 —=RE F—n
Linguine shiso Genovese sauce with whelk shell and zucchini

Vo r74% DEHEXyF—= OV /) Ux—F

Squid ink risotto with Hokkaido raw sea urchin and kelp

AHRERELEY = A B AIDY Y v b

La Pasta fresca

Homemade tomato gnocchi with 3 cheese sauce

h~bhD=3v* ~LT7xlvyy

Homemade Tagliarini in black pepper with carbonara sauce

BIRAE VAL Z Y ) o AR — T4 T

Homemade Agnolotti stuffed with moroheiya and Otaru chicken, ricotta cheese mousse

IMEHTE LR~ YOL—RAEFEDTTEAF Y —=

¥1300

¥1700

¥1800

¥3000

¥1500

¥1800

¥2600

¥1900

¥1900

¥2200



Pizze

Margherita (Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil)
~NWFY—=H (b~ /—RAFYYF7LTF—X Ty andl)
Vesvio (Tomato sauce, mozzarella buffalo, fruit tomato, fresh basil, pecorino cheese)

¥1500

¥1800

T AT 44 (b~ FrYV—RKFEFTYYF7LT IN—V h<wh T viand)l Xal—)F—X)

Macellaio bianca (Creamsauce , mozzarella ,prosciutto ham, salami, ruchetta salvatica)

VT2 TAFET U ()AL Y—RA VLT T a— ALY TI AT O)

Bambino (Teriyaki cream sauce, Emmental cheese, Otaru chicken, Hokkaido fresh corn )

Nore—/ BOPEEY —A A 2= F—X /MEME AREEL 5B AHZ L)

Second piatti

Risotto of black rice and steamed conger with watarigani crab sauce
NAZBNEBKRDOY VY FEEVBORER Xy Ny Z
Scaloppine pork filet with fennel and lemon cream sauce

EORMAR—7 74 LADODAIB Y E—FR HINWXFIHILLELVOFEAZ Y —LJ—R

“Coda alla vaccinara “Roma style stewed oxtail
AHREPENT — L DFEIAF 71— JE
Vegetable garden tailoring of Grilled lamb loin and Manganzi pepper

BRAMBOEAFFr—2RDO 7 UV HRAFLOINS L& BEFROKEENLT

Dolci

Italian Tiramisu

AZVT T 4TI R

Bianco mangiare of hazelnuts with coconut ice cream
~—BNLFyYOET vavryYry—Lbltaatry Vo7 A AT — A
Cannoli, Sicilian style

FVTREA =Y

¥1900

¥1800

¥3000

¥2600

¥2900

¥3400

¥900

¥1000

¥900



Alla Moda Italian Restaurant

Kids Menu summer 2021

¥ 2700

NLETF—=ADY T H

Vegetable salad with ham and cheese

Bornwa—r A—7
Hot corn soup

ANT T 4 =T =LY — A
Spaghetti with cream sauce
N IE
Or
ANRTF T 4 — K< FY—RA
Spaghetti with tomato sauce

TN—NT =
Fruit parfait

X F Y

Focaccia

Y7 KU S

Fruit juice



