# Alla Moda Italian Restaurant Set Menu Summer 2021

#### Cena A

4800 円

Today's antipasto 本日の前菜

Fresh tomato cold soup from Hokkaido 北海道産フレッシュトマトの冷製スープ

Spaghettini pomodoro with eggplant, marinated paprika and Hokkaido mozzarella cheese 米茄子とペペロナータ、モッツァレラチーズのスパゲッティーニポモドーロ

Scaloppine pork filet with fennel and lemon cream sauce 夢の大地ポークフィレ肉のスカロッピーネ ういきょうとレモンの香る クリームソース

Italian Tiramisu イタリアンティラミス

Bread 自家製フォカッチャ

Coffee or tea コーヒーまたは紅茶

#### Cena B

8500 円

Today's antipasto 本日の前菜

Fresh cold tomato soup from Hokkaido 北海道産フレッシュトマトの冷製スープ

Homemade Agnolotti stuffed with moroheiya and Otaru chicken, ricotta cheese mouse

小樽地鶏とモロヘイヤのムースを詰めたラビオリーニ

Sauteed Ayu fish with watercress and orange sauce 稚鮎のコンフィークレソンと柑橘のサルサ

Summer vegetable with grilled lamb loin and Manganzi pepper 香草を纏わせた仔羊ロースのグリル 万願寺とうがらしと夏野菜の菜園仕立て

Bianco mangiare of hazelnuts with coconut ice cream ヘーゼルナッツのビアンコマンジャーレとココナッツのアイスクリーム

> Bread 自家製フォカッチャ

Coffee or tea コーヒーまたは紅茶

# Alla Moda Italian Restaurant A La Carte Menu Summer 2021

### Antipasti

Hokkaido "Stracciatella" mozzarella cheese Caprese style and vegetables	¥1300
北海道産生モッツァレラチーズと季節野菜のピンツィモーニオ	
Scabbard fish carpaccio with estragon, cucumber, vinaigrette dressing	¥1700
太刀魚のカルパッチョ きゅうりとエストラゴン、レモンのヴィネグレット	
Deep fry conger fish and Manganzi pepper, chilled corn sauce	¥1800
穴子と万願寺とうがらしのフリット 冷たいとうもろこしのソース	
"Affettarto Misto" Assorted Italian ham and salami	¥3000
アフェッタートミスト~ イタリア産ハムとサラミの盛り合わせ	

#### Primo piatti

Spaghettini pomodoro with eggplant, marinated paprika and Hokkaido mozzarella cheese	¥1500
米茄子とペペロナータ、モッツァレラチーズのスパゲッティーニポモドーロ	
Linguine shiso Genovese sauce with whelk shell and zucchini	¥1800
リングイネ つぶ貝とズッキーニ、紫蘇のジェノヴェーゼ	
Squid ink risotto with Hokkaido raw sea urchin and kelp	¥2600
北海道産生ウニとイカスミのリゾット	

## La Pasta fresca

Homemade tomato gnocchi with 3 cheese sauce	¥1900
トマトのニョッキ トレフォルマッジ	
Homemade Tagliarini in black pepper with carbonara sauce	¥1900
黒胡椒を練り込んだタヤリン カルボナーラ仕立て	
Homemade Agnolotti stuffed with moroheiya and Otaru chicken, ricotta cheese mousse	¥2200
小樽地鶏とチロヘイヤのムースを詰めたラビオリーニ	

#### Pizze

Margherita (Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil)	¥1500
マルゲリータ(トマトソース モッツァレラチーズ フレッシュバジル)	
Vesvio (Tomato sauce, mozzarella buffalo, fruit tomato, fresh basil, pecorino cheese)	¥1800
ヴェスヴィオ (トマトソース 水牛モッツァレラ フルーツトマト フレッシュバジル ペコリーノチーズ	)
Macellaio bianca (Creamsauce , mozzarella ,prosciutto ham , salami , ruchetta salvatica)	¥1900
マチェライオビアンカ (クリームソース モッツァレラ プロシュートハム サラミ セルバチコ)	
Bambino (Teriyaki cream sauce, Emmental cheese, Otaru chicken, Hokkaido fresh corn )	¥1800
バンビーノ(照り焼きソース エメンタールチーズ 小樽地鶏 北海道産とうもろこし)	

# Second piatti

Risotto of black rice and steamed conger with watarigani crab sauce	¥3000
穴子を巻いた黒米のリゾットと渡り蟹の濃厚なズッペッタ	
Scaloppine pork filet with fennel and lemon cream sauce	¥2600
夢の大地ポークフィレ肉のスカロッピーネ ういきょうとレモンの香るクリームソース	
"Coda alla vaccinara "Roma style stewed oxtail	¥2900
北海道産牛テールの煮込み ローマ風	
Vegetable garden tailoring of Grilled lamb loin and Manganzi pepper	¥3400
香草を纏わせた仔羊ロース肉のグリル 万願寺とうがらしと夏野菜の菜園仕立て	

### Dolci

Italian Tiramisu	¥900
イタリアンティラミス	
Bianco mangiare of hazelnuts with coconut ice cream	¥1000
ヘーゼルナッツのビアンコマンジャーレとココナッツのアイスクーム	
Cannoli, Sicilian style	¥900
シチリア風カンノーリ	

# Alla Moda Italian Restaurant Kids Menu summer 2021

**¥2700** 

ハムとチーズのサラダ

Vegetable salad with ham and cheese

温かいコーンスープ Hot corn soup

スパゲッティークリームソース Spaghetti with cream sauce 又は Or

スパゲッティートマトソース Spaghetti with tomato sauce

> フルーツパフェ Fruit parfait

フォカッチャ

Focaccia

ソフトドリンク Fruit juice